
 
 

2012 ‐2013 E‐Mail Contact details for the BSS Council and its Specialists 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Trustees 
 
Chairman ‐ Frank King, chairman@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Treasurer ‐ Graham Stapleton, treasurer@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Secretary ‐ Chris Williams, secretary@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Registrar ‐ John Foad, registrar@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Membership Secretary ‐ Jackie Jones, membership@sundialsoc.org.uk 
2014 Anniversary Coordinator ‐ David Brown, 2014@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Conference Organiser ‐ Chris Lusby Taylor, conferences@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Restoration Advisor – Frank King, restoration@sundialsoc.org.uk 
 
 
 
 
Specialists 
 
Bulletin Editor ‐ John Davis, editor@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Advertising & Safari 2013 ‐ Mike Cowham, ads@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Biographical Projects ‐ Jill Wilson, biographies@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Elspeth Hill – Sales, sales@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Acting Archivist ‐ David Young, davidsun@davidyoung5.wanadoo.co.uk 
Mass Dial Register ‐ Tony Wood, massdials@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Webmaster ‐ Bill Visick (formerly Darek Oczky), webmaster@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Web Consultant ‐ Richard Mallett, postmaster@rmallett.plus.com 
Newsletter Editor ‐Mike Shaw, newsletter@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Organiser Newbury Meeting ‐ David Pawley, newbury@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Librarian ‐ Nick Orders , librarian@sundialsoc.org.uk 
Photocompetition Organiser – Ian Butson, photos@sundialsoc.org.uk 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 


